SPANISH TRAIL WATER COMPANY OR’GINAL

TARIFF SCHEDULE

Per A.C.C. Decision No. 67582 - (02/15/05)
Supersedes A.C.C. Decision No. 60468 -- (10/22/97)
Effective: For all service rendered on or after April 1, 2005

MONTHLY USAGE CHARGE;

5/8"x " Meter $ 1000
%" Meter 15.00
1" Meter 25.00
134" Meter 50.00
2" Meter 80.00
3" Meter 150.00
4" Meter 250.00
6" Meter 500.00

COMMODITY CHARGE:

(Per 1,000 Gallons)

0 to 6,000 Gallons $ 1.00
6,001 to 20,000 Gallons 1.75
In excess of 20,000 Gallons 2.65

SERVICE LINE AND METER INSTALLATION CHARGES:
(refundable pursuant to A A.C. R14-2-40-5)

5/8"x %" Meter $ 520.00
3" Meter 600.00
1" Meter 690.00
17" Meter 935.00
2" Meter Turbo 1,695.00
2" Meter Compound 2,320.00
3" Meter Turbo 2,275.00
3" Meter Compound 3,111.00
4" Meter Turbo 3,520.00
4’ Meter Compound 4,475.00
6" Meter Turbo 6,275.00
6" Meter Compound 8,050.00

SERVICE CHARGE:

Establishment $ 2500
Establishment (After Hours) 40.00
Reconnection (Delinquent) 25.00
Reconnection (Delinquent) After Hours 25.00
Meter Test (If Correct) 25.00
Deposit *

*

Deposit Interest

Reestablishment (Within 12 Months) b P -

NSF Check 25.00 APPROVED FOR FILING

Deferred Payment *

Meter Reread (If Correct) 15.00 N Lot T T I Le’] 6%}
D.m(.xau.U.J ﬁt-

Late Fee 1.5% per month

“Per Commission Rule A.A.C. R-14-2-403(B).
**Months off system times the monthly minimum per Commission Rule A.A.C. R-14-2-403(D).
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